AucTtaHuma 19
19.02.2026 - 10:06

YKeHuwuHbl, 50m BonbHbIN CTUMb

YKeHWuHbI
CTapTOoBbIil NPOTOKON

dammnus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 12

r/p

KomaHga

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

1
2
3 TUXBUHCKAA Mapraputa 2012 | MBaHOBCKas obnactb NT
4 CEPEBPAKOBA fapbs 2012 | ViBaHOBCKasi 061acTb NT
5 WYBWNHA AnéHa 2011 | Apocnasckasi 06nacTb NT
6
7
8
3annbiB 2 13 12
1
2
3 BAJIMYNNINHA OnaHa 2008 wmc MockoBckasi 06nacTb NT
4
5 MONAHCKAA AHacTtacus 2011 | BopoHexckasi 06nactb NT
6 NYPOBA Codthbsi 2012 | ViBaHOBCKasi 06n1acTb NT
7 MAJIbILLEBA Knpa 2011 | fpocnasckasn 06nacTb NT
8
3ansbie 3 13 12
1 TALIKEEBA Mapus 2011 | Teepckas ob6nactb NT
2 BPWJIb fapba 2011 «kmc XabapoBckuii kpai NT
3 BUIWWIHEBELIKAA Mapraputa 2012 | BopoHexckaa o6nactb 31.83
4 XXYPABJIEBA Codhus 2012 | TBepckas obnactb 30.21
5 KAIUOBA YrnbsiHa 2010 | HoBsropopckas o6nactb 30.28
6 TUMALUMOJIbCKAA Oapbs 2009 wmc  MockoBckast 06nacTb NT
7 TABPWKOBA AnvHa 2009 | KanuHuHrpaackas obnactb NT
8 HUKNPOPOBA AHacTacus 2011 | Hosropopckas o6nacrtb NT
3annbiB 4 13 12
1 E®PEMOBA MonuHa 2012 | Hosropoackast o6nactb 30.07
2 MYP30OBA AneBTuHa 2008 | Camapckas obnactb 30.01
3 BYPLIEBA EkaTepuHa 2011 | Bnagmmupckas obnactb 29.91
4 KOBBLIPKOBA Codus 2010 «kmc Hosropogackas obnactb 29.52
5 TEPACVHA Anuca 2010 | TBepckas obnactb 29.76
6 OEMKWHA Mapus 2011 | Bnagmmupckas obnactb 29.99
7 MACKOBA Bacunuca 2011 | Nuneukas obnactb 30.06
8 BE/IAB/HA Bepa 2011 | Hosropoackast o6nactb 30.15
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Jnctanumns 19, XKeHuwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb

3anabiB 51312

O~NOOA~WNDNPR

OXVHA EkatepuHa
HATMMOBA MonuHa
KOPHBILWEBA Cothbs
E/NNICAKOBA Mapus
NMAHOBA BaHecca
NMNXAHOBA Kupa
YEPKACOBA AHrenuHa
LUMMNKNNPHAA MonnHa

3an/ibiB 6 1312

1

oO~NO O WN

KOCAPEBA AHa
FTOPOAHEBA KceHus
NMEPMWHOBA AnéHa
NMONTABCKAA Axa
FAPACEBA [lapbs
HWKOJTAEBA lNonnHa
PYMAHLUEBA [Japbs
KNPbAHOBA Enunsaeeta

3annbiB 7 n3 12

1

O~NO O hWN

KOBPUTI'MHA AHHa
MNONAKOBA MapuHa
CTAPOCTWHA AHacTtacus
KOTOBA AHacTtacusi
A/TEKCEEBA Mapraputa
ADJTATYHOBA Cynelima
AKNHOVEBA Enusaseta
MAEPOBA AxacTtacus

3annbiB 8 n3 12

1

O~NO O WN

CYBOPOBA Onbra
KOCbAHEHKO Buktopus
BEPEXXHASA AHHa
BOHAOAPEHKO Mapus
30TOBA Taucus
NMYTUIVHA Buktopus
KOJTNAK EBa
KALUTAHOBA 3narta

3annbiB 9 n3 12

1

o~NOoOOPr~wWN

rOrenALlWBWNAN HuHo
MBAXHO [apbs
MOCWHA Bacunuca
HEHALLEBA Bepa
JOBOPELUKA{ BepoHuka
BYNbIYEBA Mupa
3APYBEHKOBA [apbs
PPAHLIEBA Oapbs

2011
2009
2011
2009
2011
2011
2008
2007

2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2012
2009
2008

2012
2010
2009
2011
2011
2007
2011
2006

2008
2009
2009
2011
2011
2007
2010
2011

2012
2010
2010
2009
2007
2010
2007
2009

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

KanuHuHrpagckas o6nactb
ApxaHrenbckas 06/1acTb
Pecny6nvka Komu
ApxaHrenbckas 06/1acTb
ApxaHrenbckast 06nacTb
XabapoBckuii kpaii
TBepckas o6nacTb
Camapckasi 06n1actb

ViBaHOBCKasi 061acTb
HoBropoackast o6nactb
BopoHexckasi 06nactb
MockoBckas 06nacTb
TBepckas 06nacTb
ViBaHOBCKasi 06nactb
HoBsropopackas obnactb
ApxaHrenbckas 0651acTb

ApxaHrenbckas 06nacTb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
MockoBsckas 06n1acTb
BopoHexckasi 06nactb
Mockosckast 06n1acTb
Pecny6nvka TatapctaH
MockoBckast 06nacTb
BopoHexckas o6nactb

MockoBckas o6nacTtb
Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
BopoHexckas obnacTtb
MockoBckas obnacTtb
Apocnasckasi 06nacTb
MockoBckas obnacTtb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Camapckast 06nactb

fipocnasckas 06n1acTb
BopoHexckas o6nactb
Mocksa

Camapckast obnactb
MockoBckas obnacTtb
MockoBckas obnacTtb
HoBocnbupckas obnacTb
fpocnasckas 06nacTb

29.45
29.41
29.32
29.20
29.25
29.33
29.43
29.46

29.06
29.02
28.80
28.56
28.72
29.01
29.06
29.11

28.33
28.29
28.24
28.14
28.17
28.27
28.33
28.39

27.98
27.87
27.75
27.67
27.72
27.79
27.98
28.06

27.55
27.23
27.12
26.95
27.01
27.22
27.46
27.63
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Jnctanumns 19, XKeHuwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb

3anbiB 10 n3 12

O~NOOA~WNDNPR

MAKULLEBA MonnHa
MNPMXOAYEHKO Bapsapa
COPOKWHA KceHus
MWPOHOBA Bukropus
NMNPEEBA Bepa
CABJ/INHA EkaTepuHa
APBY30BA Agunsa
KUPEWVLIEBA AHHa

3anbiB 11 n3 12

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LIBETKOBCKAA AnekcaHapa

BACWJIEHKO AHacTacus
CYCOPOBA EnusaBeta

BACWNEBWNY MapuHa
LUABNNTAKOBA AHHa
MPULLEHKO Anuta
NMETPOCHAHL, KapuHa

3annbiB 12 n3 12

1

O~NO O hWN

KYPUNKUHA Anekcangpa
MAHOXWHA Kupa
KY3HELOBA AnekcaHapa
KNEMWKOBA [apbs
FAV®YTANHOBA AnnHa
TPO®VMOBA [apbs
MAJIAEBA Bacunuca
POIOBA AnekcaHfpa

2009
2006
2010
2009
2010
2008
2009
2008

2002
2010
2002

2006
2008
2000
2009

2005
2009
2006
2005
2005
2005
2008
2008

KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC
MC

MC

MC

MC
MCMK
MC

MCMK
MC
MC
3MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC

Tynbckast obnactb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
BopoHexckasi 06nactb
MockoBckas o6nacTtb
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Pecny6nvka TatapctaH
Mocksa

BopoHexckas o6nactb
Benapycb
Mocksa

Benapycb
KanuHunHrpagckas obnactb
HoBocubupckas obnactb
MockoBckas ob6nacTtb

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mepmckuii kpaii
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
BopoHexckasi 06nactb
Kanyxckast obnactb
HoBocnbupckas obnactb
Mocksa

KpacHosipckuii Kpaii

26.93
26.84
26.65
26.48
26.64
26.74
26.85
26.94

26.42
26.16
26.00

25.96
26.13
26.37
26.44

25.67
24.98
24.80
24.64
24.66
24.90
25.38
25.69
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