
<u>1 12</u>			
1			
2			
3		2012	NT
4		2012	NT
5		2011	NT
6			
7			
8			

<u>2 12</u>			
1			
2			
3		2008	NT
4			
5		2011	NT
6		2012	NT
7		2011	NT
8			

<u>3 12</u>			
1		2011	NT
2		2011	NT
3		2012	31.83
4		2012	30.21
5		2010	30.28
6		2009	NT
7		2009	NT
8		2011	NT

<u>4 12</u>			
1		2012	30.07
2		2008	30.01
3		2011	29.91
4		2010	29.52
5		2010	29.76
6		2011	29.99
7		2011	30.06
8		2011	30.15

19, , 50m

<u>5 12</u>				
1		2011	I	29.45
2		2009	I	29.41
3		2011		29.32
4		2009		29.20
5		2011	I	29.25
6		2011	I	29.33
7		2008		29.43
8		2007	I	29.46
<u>6 12</u>				
1		2011		29.06
2		2011	I	29.02
3		2010	I	28.80
4		2012	I	28.56
5		2011		28.72
6		2012		29.01
7		2009		29.06
8		2008	I	29.11
<u>7 12</u>				
1		2012		28.33
2		2010	-	28.29
3		2009		28.24
4		2011		28.14
5		2011		28.17
6		2007		28.27
7		2011		28.33
8		2006		28.39
<u>8 12</u>				
1		2008		27.98
2		2009		27.87
3		2009		27.75
4		2011		27.67
5		2011		27.72
6		2007		27.79
7		2010	-	27.98
8		2011		28.06
<u>9 12</u>				
1		2012		27.55
2		2010		27.23
3		2010		27.12
4		2009		26.95
5		2007		27.01
6		2010		27.22
7		2007		27.46
8		2009		27.63

Спонсоры соревнований:



19, , 50m

<u>10</u>		<u>12</u>		
1		2009		26.93
2		2006	-	26.84
3		2010		26.65
4		2009		26.48
5		2010	-	26.64
6		2008		26.74
7		2009		26.85
8		2008		26.94
<u>11</u>		<u>12</u>		
1		2002		26.42
2		2010		26.16
3		2002		26.00
4				
5		2006		25.96
6		2008		26.13
7		2000		26.37
8		2009		26.44
<u>12</u>		<u>12</u>		
1		2005	-	25.67
2		2009		24.98
3		2006	-	24.80
4		2005		24.64
5		2005		24.66
6		2005		24.90
7		2008		25.38
8		2008		25.69

Спонсоры соревнований:

